SARTRE Social Attitudes to Road Traffic Risk in Europe 27-12-2012
g03_a Penalties for speeding offences should be far more severe ?
16 selected coutries that participated in both surveys
local weights, car drivers Strongly Strongly
agree Agree Neither Disagree disagree N
Male Sartre 2003 16-24 13,0% 29,6% 19,8% 27,2% 9,3% 1.136 Belgium Cyprus
25-34 18,1% 30,4% 19,7% 22,7% 8,7% 2.025| Czech Rep. Hungary
35-44 24,0% 31,1% 17,1% 20,7% 6,8% 2.050 Germany Netherlands
45-54 26,0% 30,8% 19,0% 19,3% 4,5% 1.970 Ireland Austria
55-64 31,0% 34,0% 15,9% 14,2% 4,4% 1.664 Greece Poland
65+ 41,5% 32,2% 11,3% 12,0% 2,3% 1.222 Spain Slovenia
Sum 25,3% 31,4% 17,4% 19,4% 6,1%| 10.066 France Finland
Male Sartre 2010 16-24 9,7% 26,1% 26,5% 24,4% 13,1% 701 Italy Sweden
25-34 13,9% 27,4% 23,5% 24,5% 10,3% 1.205
35-44 17,6% 26,4% 23,2% 22,9% 9,9% 1.167 100% -
45-54 19,0%  26,4%  23,0% 22,2% 9,3%| 1.165 Males
55-64 24,5% 27,7% 20,2% 17,7% 9,8% 939 .
65+ 28,7% 27,2% 18,5% 16,6% 8,5% 739 80% 1
Sum 18,6%  26,9%  22,6%  21,7%  10,0%| 5916 " Strongly disagree
60% - M Disagree
Male 16-24 11,7% 28,3% 22,4% 26,1% 10,8% 1.837 m Neither
25-34 165% 293% 21,1%  233%  93%| 3.230 ‘0% ° u Agree
35-44 21,7%  29,4%  19,3% 21,5% 7,9% 3.217
45-54 23,4%  292%  205%  20,4%  63%| 3.135| 20% - = Strongly agree
55-64 28,7% 31,7% 17,5% 15,5% 6,4% 2.603
65+ 36,7% 30,3% 14,1% 13,7% 4,6% 1.961 0%
Male 19,2%  34.2%  21,3%  18,9%  59%| 1.333 16-24 25-34 35-44 4534 55-64 65+
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g03_a Penalties for speeding offences should be far more severe ?
16 selected coutries that participated in both surveys
local weights, car drivers Strongly Strongly
agree Agree Neither Disagree disagree N
Female Sartre 2003 16-24 21,1%  36,6%  183%  183%  50% 777)| 100% - Females
25-34 275%  36,0% 17,5%  14,6%  3,7%| 1.693
35-44 32,6% 346% 163%  131%  2,8%| 1.647| oy -
45-54 34,0%  32,9%  168%  12,6%  2,5%| 1.310  Strongly disagree
55-64 373%  357%  146%  103%  1,6% YL [P = Disagree
65+ 473%  27,2%  11,8%  10,9%  1,9% 413
Sum 31,9%  345% 164%  13,5%  30%| 6817) , . | ® Neither
Female Sartre 2010 16-24 16,5%  30,9%  255%  19,8%  7,2% 556 u Agree
25-34 22,9%  300% 238%  184%  49% 1o051f _ m Strongly agree
35-44 20,5%  335% 20,8%  19,1%  6,0%| 1.200
45-54 235%  32,5% 196%  172%  69%| 1.024f |
55-64 28,0%  29,5%  20,1%  159%  6,4% 628 L6.94 25.34 35.44 45.54 55.64 65t
65+ 273%  37,3%  18,5% 9,9%  6,4% 362
Sum 22,7%  32,0%  215%  17,5%  62%| 4.821
Female 16-24 192%  342% 21,3%  189%  59%| 1.333
25-34 257% 337% 199%  161%  41% 2744[
35-44 27,5%  341%  182%  156%  42%| 2.847
45-54 29,4%  32,7%  18,1%  14,6%  4,4%| 2334
55-64 33,7%  332%  16,8%  125%  3,4%| 1.604| 0% 7
65+ 38,0%  31,9%  14,9% 10,5%  4,0% 775 W Strongly disagree
Female 281%  33,5%  185%  151%  4,3%| 11.638| ©9% ] W Disagree
® Neither
ALL 16-24 14,9%  30,8% 219%  23,1%  87%| 3.170| %% u Agree
25-34 20,8%  31,3%  20,6%  20,0%  69%| 5974
35-44 244%  31,6% 18,8%  188%  62%| 6.064| 20% - = Strongly agree
45-54 26,0%  30,7%  19,4%  17,9%  55%| 5.469
55-64 30,6%  32,3%  17,2% 14,3% 52%| 4.207| 0% -
65+ 37,0%  30,8%  143%  128%  45%| 2736 Female Male
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